
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900490 JAVOUREZ BERNARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900148 MARTINELLO ANTOINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03907450 GASPAR FERNAND (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908794 CHARTON ALAIN (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03909129 GONCALVES MARQUEZ CARLOS (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () G - P

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03903164 DEPARDON JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
 MOUREAUX THIERRY (Suisse)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2022_06_22



03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03903164 DEPARDON JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

Office

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
 MOUREAUX THIERRY (Suisse)
  ()

Office

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900490 JAVOUREZ BERNARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

Office

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

Office

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2022_06_22



1/4 de Finale 

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
 MOUREAUX THIERRY (Suisse)
  ()

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900490 JAVOUREZ BERNARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

12 - 13

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

10 - 13

03903164 DEPARDON JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

5 - 13

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

8 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 7

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900490 JAVOUREZ BERNARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

11 - 13

Finale

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 11



'2022_06_22 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 17

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

07401548 DUPUIS EVELYNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909248 DUVAL MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909282 DUPREZ PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P




